
WANTED TO RENTFOR RENTFOR RENTFOR RENTFOR RENTFOR RENTFOR RENTSITUATIONS WAirrEI----g.IAL- E 251
EXPERIENCED east accountant auditor and

mcnl office nta, government and corpora- -
tion training put seven rtrn; Ugfeast refer-- -
Mm; ie opes: tan position Aug. 15. DaatM
position offering advancement 0170, Journal.;.r Walnut A0o5. :t: '.

DENTAL student disabled ex --soldier, wishes
position .after caool. evenings. Sundays, den-

tal office, laboswtory, driving private auto; will
iiiinsiili r anything? wfraccs iurcusbed. Mar-ra- y.

East 6247.
FAPERHANG1NG 1 30 ' CENTS A ROLL;

PAINTING AND TINTING REASONABLE.
BPLENDffi WOKE' QU1CKXT AND CLEAN-L- T

don. .EAST SIDE.: TA BOS Qltti
WEST SIDE, BROADWAT' 262.

APAR rMENTS FURNISHED 307
THESE ABE EXTRA GOOD

' MODERN FURNISHED 3 RM. APT.'
40. MO. Al 8t A 4 RM. N Fv'R ;

847.30. - EQUIPPED FOB TWO TO
5 PERSONS EACH. FIRST CLASS
JANITOR SERVICES GCARASTEED.
EVERT CONVENIENCE Ia I0UK .

COMIVKT. '

Walking distanc from liininnas (Est-- TonH
SO br living bar ever any otoer

ptae of sasa caliber.

The Columbian
i 11 TH" AJfD. COLUMBIA STREETS

COMPLETELY FURNISHED APARTMENT
43 EAST 16TH STREET, N. IBVINGTON

Living room, i dining room, two bedrooms,
tiled bathroom, sleeping porch, front balcony,
targe private basement with- - ft 1 man, wash
taays, fruit --cieaot, etc.; private back o-- t
ranee; very large rooms; bug closets; nr-psa-

6 months, $65 per month, including
pmona. piano. Janitor eervice; adults.
aaa ith-waoon- er CO.. btocis. mot

NOB HILL, APARTMENTS
fi - o vjruann ow

once uuuumf, live uwn, - wawnuuv .

vice; two and three-roo- m apartments, fur
nsshed and unfurnished : iznmaculaLeiv dean;
t:io lawn and flowers, garages in
taon. Atwater 6267.

NEW WESCOTT COURT APT 8.
E. TH AT WEIDLEB, 1 .

AS otviri rooeaa: km fiviaa roeans. 'bed--
raoms, bateoniea, ivory finish, hardwood floors,?
answer natoa, eiectno ranges, ma nogsny ; nw
xdture.

l SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS
. OWNER WILL SUBLET

4 room apt, hardwood floor, beautifully
decorated and furnished. Call Mr. Gustail,
Bdwy. 4975.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16tfa. sear Taylor. Atwater 0128.

' Osmpletely furnished apta,. all
cotside rooms, no obiectioo to children, transj- -
eerts and tonrista.
WEST SIDE Furnished or unfurnished 5?

room apartments: water, lights, phone free;
front lower, $4; wpper, $3. N and S ear to
door. Cor. Gtiaan and 15th. 114 N. 15th.
Broadway .5689.
T $45 WEST SIDE APT. $4S

4 large outside rooms, with two Bice closets,
me bath. Good furnishings, Heat and water
furnished. .
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO.. STOCK EXCH.

THE JACKSON .
3 room apta., $30 to $40; modem brick

hldg.. nrivate bath, steam heat, hot and cold
water, phone; 1 walk to city. East
2848. Rose City car. 51 Union ave. N.
TWO large airy rooms, private entrtuiee, bath

I and toilet dose in. Also larg sleeping room
ffflr 2 or 4 high school students and 1 vmaller
sleeping room, 2 blocks from Lincoln high.
843 W. 10th. Atwater 8359.

THE ALAMO APTS.
f Lovely, light warm sunny 3 room apt..

newly tinted and enameled, steam heat, private
bath, disappearing bed. built-i-n buffet; rent

'

" 494 Market.
ETNA APARTMENTS s

8 rooms, dressing room and bath, hardwood
floors, whit enamel, free electric washer and
mangle. East 3782.
SINGLE and double modern housekeeping apta..

all new furniture, $20 and $30. Also
sleeping rooms, $4. 195 21st W. Broadway
814.

THE DENNISON APTS.
1027 54 Belmont st., 2 and 3 -- room apta.;

private bath and phone. On Sunnyside and
let. Tabor cartings. Call Tabor 0846.

King Albert Apts.;
2 and 3 rooms, furnished or nnfumtuhed. tile

bath, elevator. 1 1th at Montgomery. Main 359.

FIreoroof building, modern, 2. 3 and 4. rm.
apta.; single run.; elevator service. Atw. 3597.

ALTAMONT APTS-- , 804 COLLEGE
3 rooms, private bath, nicely furnished,

newly tinted, $47.50; also 4 rooms, private
bath, $52.50. Main 6375.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH AND COUCH, 3 RM.
MOD. APT., WE. OB MO. EAST. 1990.

, HANTHORN APARTMENTS
Corner 3 room furnished apt.. 2 disap-

pearing beds. Close to business center, 251
J;2tli.
BEAUTIFUL 6 room apartment in the j heart

of Irrington. Lovely grounds and garage
included. Apply Metzger-Parke- r company, 269
Oak st
WILL sublet apt. in Irvingtou for

! Sept : hardwood . floors. beautifully fur-873- 1.

Bashed; references. tjall E.
THKEE room, private bath, 825. 2 rooms.

private bath, $22.50, including phone.
Water, garbage. East 7737 mornings.
1HE VIOTOBLVN; 4 rm. fur. and unfur.

apta., bath, clean, close in; reasonable.
428" Columbia, near 11th. Atw. 2277,

McKINLET APTS.
apartment and bath, both outside

and court spts. East 3100.
"

BJELLAND APARTMENT
645 Lovejoy street. One apt.i $40;

no 2 room spt., $30
THE LUZERNE APTS.

2 room modem apta., comer, briok bidg.,
neasonable rent; walking distance. 263 HaiL

i IDAHO APARTMENTS
2 and nicely furnished, moderate

prices,, west side. 389 6th st.
WELLINGTON COURT APARTMENTS

furnished spt., $35: 4 rooms, $45.
BROADWAY 1245.
THE EDENHOLM

834 6th st. modern 2 and furnished
apartments- - Private hatha Kent re asonable- -

AL1CB COURT 2 and 3 large rms.. 2 beds.
fireplace, pnv. batn, tel.. o ana uv.

Cor. E. 8th. end Bnrhsi.de. East 3566, -

HAD DON HAia liXH AND HALL
S rooms, kitchenette, bath, hdw. floors, pri

vate balconies, $35 up. Mar hall 1160.
THE STANFIELD

Modem apt., light heat phone
dean. cool. cozy. $23. Mam 7892.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 308

REASONABLE RENT

Eight 2 and apartments aU newly
re finish ad. Each contains private bathroom,
laundry tray, gas range, gas water heater.
linoleum 'on floor. Walking distanc and con-
venient to Hawthorne car. Open for Inspec
tion Sunday 2 to 6. 335 E. 6th at. corner
Milt.

$70 WAGONER APARTMENTS $70
715 WATNE ST., NEAB KING

Her. is the cheaoest and beat apartment;
li larse. light outside rooms, all on on floor;
close in and still; fine residence district; heat
and water. Adults only. '

SMITH-WAGO- N ER CO., STOUxv atAUtv.

The Artierican
Modem 4 and 6 room apartments.

21st and Johnson. Broadway 3360.
IONIAN COURT. 18TH AND COUCH
4 rm. modem front comer apt, 1 blk.

off Wash, st: .Adnita Bdwy. 2761.
MODEKN 8 room apt, ivory woodwork.

breakfast nook. so x nasn. St., cor.
83d. '. .

ARBOR COURT 14TH AND COLUMBIA
Beautiful apartment aeasoname.

Adults. References.
THE WEIST. 69 N. 23D.

Finest 9 room and 3 bath apartment in
tie cHv. -

WELLINGTON COURT APTS. apt.
good, condition: oajy a dioccs irom Wash-

ington at; rent $4Q. ' Broadway 1245.
HANTHORN APARTMENTS

Front nnfnrnished apt Close to
business center. 251 12th.
TWO and four room suites $10 sad $22 per

no. Atwatey 1457.
modem apartment $35. CaU, Main

2582.

rTjmFURMSHED i 309
3 BOOMS 2-- , includinc light, water, phoue;

clean. 740 Minnesota ave. Walnut 6554.
flat, furnished, $18 per month; also

2-- rooms, furnished for housekepinf. 682
E. Taylor.
IX)CR rooms and bath upstairs, partly fur-

nished, hot and cold water and electric
aighja included. $20 a aaonth. 833 MaUory
ave-- 1" .

3 BOOM nicely furnished flat alt outside
rooms, near Broadway and Williams ave.,

east: aide.' 329 Wheeler st
NEWLY finished is ivory, good location 4 rms.,

$35 and $45, adulta. For key caH 290
Fargo, near Williams ave. East 8395.
4 BOOMS, hi block Williams avezw car;

adults; $30 month. 262 Psge street
"SICKLY furnished 5 room modem Cat, 230
i Alberta near Jefferson high. ;

8 BOOM apt; large light room. Pohne, bath.
No children- - 402 Park at

4 OB suite, $20 and $22; 1 $10 per
r'' month, CaH Atwater 1457.
MODERN 3 room flats, upper and tower,

nicely furnished, dose tn. $80. 550' Mill at
LIGHT, clean, nicely furnished flat

porch, private entrance. 104 E. 18th,'
$5' BOOM lower flat ia good condition, 54T
t 6th at, west side; piano. ' Tabor 6963.
FIVE rooms, private bath, phone,, water asd

garbage. $304 East 7T37. mornings
115 2 ROOMS, famished, bath, electricity

and gaa Automatic 533-1- 6.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310

HOUSES 361
.WANTED .TO KENT s

' Modern t story bouse. iiut bav 4 or 5
Deuroecaa, West uda er m trvtnjrna or -
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

and bath included, west side walking dis-
tance, 645 M First and 215 Mill st., comer
r irst.
NEAR Jefferson Hi, 3 nice rooms, newly fur-

nished to ooupie employed; 830 includes
gas, light si, tel.. water and clean linen each
week. Was. 6607.
2 ROOM cheerful housekeeping apt., with

sleeping room for 8; could care for small
child if parents axe employed. T51 Kearney
st. Ate. 1ZD3.
$32.50. 3 connecting rooms, large kitchen,

bathroom: free phone, cookinu gas and
light; every convenience. 956 Williams ave.,
phone WTainut 7165.
TWO light, clean rooms with nice sleeping

porch, $20 a month, tight and water in-
cluded. Nice yard, 66 E. 22d at. between
Stark and Oak.
TWO nice large housekeeping rooms $18: 2

smaller ones $16. Place for1 car. Bdwy.
17634. 863 N. 16th.
WILL sub rent nicely furnished apt

for month or longer; dose in. East aide.
254 E. 3d st, N.
2 NICE, light, clean rooms, phone, water and

bath, to man and wife; no children. 180
East 7th st N. Phone Esst 7916.
TWO cleain, furnished housekeeping rooms; a

pleasant place to live. 620 E. Morrison,
cor. 16th st.
$ AND 4 rooms, furnished or not South Port-

land, 10 minutes' walk, carline 2 blocks;
cheap rent. 826 4th. st Atwater 3672.
ROOM and board, private family, man and

wife or young people preferred. Walnut i
4136. Kirby at i

CLEAN, well furnished housekeeping room for
employed lady or gentleman; light, bath and

phone free; walking distance. 102 E. 18th.

ONE housekeeping room with kitchenette; also
nice light clean basement room. Atw. 1502.

ONE fur. H. K. apt. ; alsoapt partly furnished, near school; children
welcome. Space for parking car. Maiiij 4866.
8 LARGE, new, dean H. K. rooms with pri-

vate bath; close in; no children. East 8469.
29 K. 18th N,
FOR RENT 2 furnished h. k. rooms, .light

water, phone free; no children; dose in bn
carline. 694 Clinton st Sellwood 0614.
TWO nice clean rooms, furnace best, furnish

everything except gag for cooking. 263
Knott st. East 6481.
LIGHT, airy 3 roomed furnished flat;' adults,

one block from car. Wat 2696. 1095 E.
ISth N.
LIGHT and clean,- front rooms on H. A. ear

line; well furnished; very driirable neighbor-
hood, 292 E. 32nd st
ONE fur. H. K. apt.; also apt.

partly furnished, near school; children wd-eom- e:

space for parking car.. Main 4366.
FOR KENT 2 and 8 nicely tarnished rooma,

592 Vi 4th at. Phone Atwater 3262. Call
or phone after 6 evenings.
4 NICELT furnished modern H. K. rooms,

Dutch kitchen, 8 blacks from car. Adults.
Tabor 0898.
NICELT furnished housekeeping room. light

and heat, walking distanc, $4.50 par
week. 660 Third st
TWO housekeeping rms.. hot and eold water.

nic aad eleaa; also 1 alp. rm: : reasonable
rates; doa la; basement rm. 191 Park at
IN private home, furnished apt, 1

singl room; no other roomers. Aut 514-2-

467 N. 2$d at
HOUSEKEEPING rooms, $6 mo. light, gas

and water. 777 Jefferson st Atwater
1039. .

"

$25 MONTH, 6 rooms over store furnished,
1 ' for housekeeping; dose in east side. An- -

ply Empire theatre, 289 Grand ave.
FURNISHED housekeeping rooma elose in.

450 Larrahee st. East 2925.
TWO furnished housekeeping rooms, 413 East

Pine at -

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
FURNISHED apartments for rent near Jef-

ferson high school., 242 Killinksworth ave.
Walnut 5892.

BERKELEY APTS
Front 2 and 8 room furnished apta.'

89 Trinity Place. Bdwy. 6151.
THE LAN DORS f

299 itriti Bixusarr
Furnished apartment

Glen Court 2 and 3 room
Apta: doss in.

Cor. Park, and Taylor. Main 1961.
ONE. 2 and 3 rooms, $16. $20 and $25. in

cluding neat, lignt, not an ,ooid water.
Bdwy. 4292. Jennings apts.. 248 hk N. 17th.
THE NICKOLS 3 room apt, also 4-- r. apt

with 2 bedrooms, private baths, phone. ' 856
E. 8th st. W. Walnut 4971.
CLEAN bed. clean floor, dean walls; Sunny-cres- t,

Si ewtsid rms.. bath; newly firs, gas,
elect. $82i50.
FOB BENT Completely furnished apt

CaU Walnut 2138J or 1191 E. 13th. N.
Mrs. Meyers.
TWO room furnished apts.. walking distance.

Tvs st. Atwater BY1.
2 AND 3 APT., ground floor, 865 E.

MiU-- . after 1 o'clock.
LOVELT furnished, modem apt beau--

xum yarn, ua. anss. car, tua Missouri ave.
apartment neat and "pteesaat; close

to etr.1 io siitt sve.
SA3 MARCO. S. 8TH AND COUCH. 8 JAM!

MOD. APT.. WK. OB MO. EAST 199:
SINGLE and . 2i. --room apta.. everythiag has

new; neasouaoia. aa montgomery.
SPECIAL rooan turn, apt., bow $10, The

Jeftery., eor. atusseu aaa B,erty. rJut 1394.
NEW. nicely furnished gas heated apta. Walnut

5662. 788 Michigan ave. .

apta., cieaA, reasonable, near school.
- S5 1 uesmm ave. rsant walnut 1 5.

: ADAMS APARTMENTS
Modern 3 rm. apt, furnished. 403 Jefferson.

XWO and 3 room furnished apartaaeots, Har
rison tonn, aps sis it

BEADT today, 2 rooma private bath. 200
K. 18th, walkTog distance.

THE ALBERT Karcished apt.- steam heat.- private oatn.- - bw MMsasippi are.
UNION AVE. and . aUUingsworth, furnished

apt- - $21.50; - all eompiet; coacret bidg.
furnished anartmeot dean. 71 E.

- fcving." - East - 9758.
1 TRUNK transferred 60c. addioonal trunks

25c each, dtfwulown elistrrtoa, Bdwy. 244$.
ELEGANT $ rooms, new furniture, ciot ia.

East 42T6. Walkiag disUnea, .

ROOMS AND BOARD
PRIVATE FAMILY ' 303

BEST OP ROOM AND BOARD CHEAP,
HOME PRIVILEGES A NO ENTIHOH-MEJf-

CLOSE IS. JVST WHAT SOU-- ARE
LOOKING FOB. f EAST 8578. j

ATTRACTIVE BOOMS,- - EXCELLENT
BOARD. IN ilTJIET HOME. TERSONS OF

REFINEMENT ONLT. 7 IRV1NU. MAIN
14. '

IBVINGTOX Large, airy sooaa aad eacellant
- table - board, ' eongeniai atmosphere; piano;

suitable for 2 or 2 ladies; also.
soite of rooms. 684 Wasco. East 4879.
A REAL HOME. ONGEXIAL, MODERN.

WITH MOTHER lANI SON. EXCELLENT
COOKING. BOMB COMFORTS, LARGE 4
WINDOW BOOM. 380 MO. WAIKCT o92.
CHILDREN to board. beauUful countsy home.

near, school, rinse in, $14 monthly. - For
ParticQlars writ Peaceful Acres Farm, route
1, boi 142-- HiUsboro. - -

JUST WHAT TOTJ WANT
BEST ROOM AND BOARD FOB TOTJNG

LADY; CLOSE IN; COME AND BEE-THE-

, v WALNUT 1285.
WANTED-- A couple of respectable young men

to room and board: rates reasonable. Private
home. Piano and Tietzoia. Main 557. 72
Marshall st. J -

BOOM and board in a inca home. just , what
you're looking for; good meals and clean

bed; nice Sunday dinners; for a gentleman; in
pre rata heme. Walnut 4845. ' . i

FOR AGED "invalids, chronic or eonraleacent
petienta. pleasant home anrrootwiinsa. with

health-bnildln- c diet and treatment personal ear
of. physician; reasonable rates. East 8538.

CHILD to room and board; room and. break-
fast mother if desired, Sell. 408o. ,

TWO young men or mas aad wife to room
and board; private borne; walking distance,

esst side. East 21S. - Do not call Sunday;
references. -

WANTED Children to board; will give them
mother's ears; good school aad churches

near: reasonable. Address 9521 60th ave.
S .E.. or phone Ant. 818-1- 8. '

DESIRABLE room with sleeping porch. nt

board for 1 or 2 gentle men. with
home privileges. Worth your time to investj- -
gate. East 2461.
LARGE, airy well furnished room suitable for

2, all home privilege, close to 2 schools,
reasonable rent and good location.. Tabor
4035.
HATE very pleasant room with board in private

family of two adults, for gentleman: no
other roomers. Walking dwtancei Prio

Call Main 1349.
WOULD like A or 2 children to board in good

country home ; best of care ; will take daily
to beach if desired. Write Mrs. Hoffman, Oak
Grove poetoftice. Oak Grove, Or. .

MODERN front apt., sink, hot and
cold vatar, heat, tight bath and phone;

reasonable. 431 6th at Atwater 2605.
'

1 " 'i

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED 304

RENT NOT RAISED IN WINTER
820 mo. Get settled now in good, com-

fortable 1 and 2 rm. h, k. apt, No raise in
winter and excellent beat, plenty - h. and e.
water. eL, free phone. Just what exnp. per-
son wants. Desirable neighborhood and walk-
ing dist. Delmonta. 167 Stoat, 1 blk. S. of
20th and Wash.
313.50 PER MO. Very desirable, large singl

h. k. ; strictly clean' and no trash; comfort-
ably furnished; suitable for desirable working
women or men. Everything furnished bat the
gas. Must p seen to be appreciated. Walk-
ing dist. 'Delmonta. 167 Stout 1 blk. & of
20th and Wash.

ONE LARGE ROOM FOR
HOUSEKEEPING, (2.85 WEEK. NEWLY

FURNISHED, IN NEW HOUSE. BATH
LIGHTS. PHONE FREE.

867 EAST ASH ST. NEAR 13TH
38.50 WEEK Two housekeeping rooms; free

water, electricity, phone; walking distance;
also 2 H. K. attic rooms, $2.50 week. 68
E: 10th st S.
$8 AND UP per month, also weekly rates;

newly furnished h, k. and sleeping rooma, 1
block from Shattnck school; children taken If
parents are considerate. 405 W. Park.
TWO or 3 H. K. rm, or 1 bed room, light,'

clean, airy, water, light and . phone fur-
nished, gas range; walking distance, 889
Grand ave. N. Phono East 6000.

THE MARTHA
Newly furn. 1 and 2 room h. k. ; also alesp--

lng rms. &4 n. 2?a. Main 2141.
FU&S 1SHED H-- K. rooms, water, phone aad

light furnished, cor. E. 9th and Wash. ;
walking distance of west side. East 6885.
TWO LARGE FURNISHED H.rK. ROOMS,

CLOSE IN EAST SIDE. HEAT, LIGHTS,'
GAS FURNISHED. EAST 8006.
1 ROOM furnished h. k. apta,, clean and light

You furnish gsa and heat; close in. 390
Jefferson st.

furnished h. k. spu., elean and light.
You furnish gas and heat, clos in. 390

Jefferson st
CLEAN bed, elean floor, dean wails ; Sunny-ere- st

-8 outside h. k. rms., gas, .elee..
laun. rm., reasonable. 186 Sherman.
TWO H. K. rooms, light water, garage and

phone. $15. 600 Commercial St., sear Rus
sell.
TWO large rooms turhtaned for housekeeping.

585 Commercial st., nesr Emanuel hos-
pital.
TWO light houseaeeping rooms, electric lights.

phone, bath, one on 2d floor, on on 3d;
very reasonable. 405 12th st
3 H. K. ROOMS, 2 bads, dose, at; West aid;

$7.50 week. Atwater 2168.
FOR RENT 11. K. rooms and sleeping rms.

Call, Brwy. 2804.
NICE furnished front h. k. rooms, $5.50 week.

815 Msrket sti, cor 6th.
SINGLE and also 3 --room housekeeping apt

Laundry room, 414 Mill st
SUNNYSIDE. vacant Aug. 15. 3 elean. light

rooms, private entrance. Phone East 8146.
COSY apt, 3d floor near bath. 501

Harrison above 14th. Auto 518-13- .. .
NICE front h. k. rooms on beautiful Park st ;

reasonable rent 826 Park at. Main 1592.
FRONT housekeeping room with kitchenette;

modem conveniences. 870 6th st
LARGE, very clean 2 room front- - apt. vary

fine. 841 11th st
K. rooms. $2 per week

and up. 681 Hood at.
H. K. BOOMS with kitchenette, $3 to $4 a

week; everything furnished. Main 7853.
1 TRUNK transferred 50c, additional trunks

25c each, downtown districts. Bdwy. 2445.
FURNISHED h. k. rooms. East 1698.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
UNFURNISHED 305

TWO rooms, sun room and kitchenette and
some furnitar for sale. E. 2299.- -

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

PRIVATE FAMILY 306
furnished suite fox housekeeping,

clos in. walking datance. 510 Clay at
Atwater 1855.
3 ROOM furnished H. K, apts.. with bath.

lights., water and phone; private entrance,
$80 per month. Adults only. Main 4 709.
ONE FRONT APT.. LARGE. LIGHT

ROOMS; REASONABLE RENT. 193 17TH
AND 1 A X LOJv, A 1 V A Talxv 1344.
NICE - CLEAN FRONT RM. FOR YOUNG

WORKING PEOPLE. 47 2 YAMHILL ST.
BETWEEN 13TH & 14TH.
2 BOOMS AND KITCHENETTE. HAW-

THORNE DISTRICT. ADULTS. EAST
8441.
TWO bice housekeeping rooms. Call 414

Flint t Take BW car to Wbeder, 2
blocks north; walking distance. East 7167.
FURNISHED B7 K. BOOM. $1.50 PES

WEEK AND UP; ELECTRIC LIGHTS.
824 V FIRST ST.
33 $6 NEWLY furnished 1. 2 r. suites

beautiful home. Main 8940. 940 Corbett
Investigate. - .
THREE outside, completely furnished house-

keeping' rooms, dose in, walking distance.
352 Boss st East 80S4.
2 BEAUTIFUL furnished newly decorated

H. K. rooms: free lights, phona, heat .Call
Bdwy. 6620. 652 Kearney st
ONE 3 rocm first floor, also room and kiteh-enet- te

for H. K. 635 E. Morrison.
TWO furnished h. a. rooms. $12 and $16

per month. 674 E, Salmon.
4 NICE rooms, completely furnished; very

reasonable rent 658 Ouimby st '

housekeeping apartment 211 Hal-
sey at cor. Larrabe. Phoae East 2336.
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